GW JTLMS1.CM
1 Version 1.6 | 2021-09-02
Produktdatenblatt  |  Version 1.1 www.osram-os.com
Applications
GW JTLMS1.CM
DURIS® E 2835
The DURIS® E 2835 combines good efficacy and
a wide beam angle into a compact format (2.8 mm

GW JTLMS1.CM
2 Version 1.6 | 2021-09-02
Ordering Information
Type Color temperature Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
IF = 60 mA
ΦV
GW JTLMS1.CM-G5H1-XX510-1 2200 K 18.0 ... 30.0 lm Q65113A2635
GW JTLMS1.CM-G7H2-XX58-1 2700 K 21.0 ... 31.5 lm Q65113A2636
GW JTLMS1.CM-G7H2-XX57-1 3000 K 21.0 ... 31.5 lm Q65113A2637
GW JTLMS1.CM-G8H2-XX56-1 3500 K 22.5 ... 31.5 lm Q65113A2638
GW JTLMS1.CM-G9H4-XX55-1 4000 K 24.0 ... 34.5 lm Q65113A2639
GW JTLMS1.CM-G9H4-XX53-1 5000 K 24.0 ... 34.5 lm Q65113A2640
GW JTLMS1.CM-G9H4-XX52-1 5700 K 24.0 ... 34.5 lm Q65113A2641
GW JTLMS1.CM-G9H4-XX51-1 6500 K 24.0 ... 34.5 lm Q65113A2642
GW JTLMS1.CM
3 Version 1.6 | 2021-09-02
Maximum Ratings
Parameter Symbol Values